
Mom~, ~~o e/6owJ on the ta6/e" 
Starters 
Mom's Fried Boursin Cheese 
Lightly breaded, served with Toasted French Bread and Raspberry Sauce 5.99 

Smoked Trout Dip 
Fresh-smoked Trout, Herbs, and Spices accompanied with Baked Tortilla Chips 5.99 

Onion Rings 
Thinly-sliced Deep Fried Onions served with Horseradish Cream Sauce 4.49 

Chicken Noodle Soup 
Hearty mixture of Chicken, Vegetables, and Egg Noodles 2.99 

Don't for:get to wind 8our mannerJ! 
Morn's Farn~1~ Recipes 
Caramelized Salmon 
Pan-seared, garnished with Corn Relish, served with Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes 16.99 

Seafood Primavera 
Penne Pasta sauteed with Shrimp, Scallops, and Garden Vegetables, finished with Scampi Butter, 
Tomatoes, and Fresh Herbs 15.99 

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Crisp Romaine Lettuce tossed with traditional dressing, Grated Parmesan Cheese and Garlic 
Croutons 12.49 Substitute with Grilled Shrimp 15.49 

Uncle Charlie's Albacore Tuna Plate 
Mixed Greens tossed in Citrus Vinaigrette with Cucumbers and Tomatoes, topped with flaked 
Albacore Tuna 13.99 

Traditional Meatloaf 
A blend of Beef and Pork topped with Tomato Glaze, Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes, and 
Green Beans 12.99 

Traditional Fish Sandwich 
Beer Batter Haddock Flash Fried, served on Crusty Roll, with Lettuce, Tomato, and Tarter Sauce, 
served with French Fries 12.99 

Char-grilled Chicken Sandwich 
Spiced Chicken Breast topped with Smoked Ham, Swiss Cheese, Sauteed Mushrooms, Lettuce, and 
Tomato, on a Kaiser Roll, served with French Fries 13.99 

Old Fashioned Pot Roast 
Slow-roasted 'til fork tender, served with Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes, Carrots, Celery, and 
Onions 13.99 

Chicken Pot Pie 
A creamy cheese mixture of Chicken, Mushrooms, Broccoli, Carrots, Celery, Onions, and Peas, 
topped with a Flaky Pastry 13.49 

Aunt Liz's Golden Fried Chicken 
Served with Yukon Gold Mashed Potatoes, Chicken Gravy, and Green Beans 12.99 

Vegetarian Stuffed Pepper 
Roasted Green Pepper stuffed with Vegetarian Rice and Smoked Ratatouille 12.49 

Stacked Sandwich 
Your choice of Smoked Turkey or Ham on Seven Grain Bread, with Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, 
and mayonnaise, served with Potato Chips 10.99 Substitute with French Fries 1.19 

Sweet TreatS 
S'mores 
Ice Cream Sundaes 
Dad's Super Sundae 
Brownie with 
Vanilla Ice Cream, Hot Fudge, 
and Caramel topping 

4.99 
4.49 
5.99 

Banana Split 
Root Beer or Coke Float 
Milk Shakes and Malts 
Ice Cream Sodas 
Featured Cheesecakes 
Angel Food Cake 
with Fresh Berries and Whipped Cream 

5.79 
3.99 
4.99 
3.99 
4.29 
5.29 

We are happy to discuss with you and attempt to accommodate any dietary or special needs diets. 

Featuring f!!!l"- products 

Sales Tax and Gratuity Not Included. 
A 18% Service Charge will be added to Parties of 8 or More. 
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From Dad' 5 Liquor CAbinet 

Our FamR~'5 G\owin.9 Drinks 
Served with Dad's "Experimental Electric Ice Cubes" 9.50 • 

Dad's Electric Lemonade Dad whips up an electrifying blue drink with Bacardi Rum, Skyy Vodka, Blue 
Curac;ao, Sweet & Sour Mix, and Sprite .. . it is to die for! 

Uncle Tim's Summer Breeze Our favorite uncle had a delicious idea for this drink and mmmm he was so 
right. Mix of Bombay Gin, Cherry Brandy, Sweet & Sour Mix, and Sprite ... it is so refreshing! 

Mowie Wowie Dad brought this drink back from the Pacific ... made with Malibu Rum, Melon Liqueur, Peach 
Schnapps, Orange Juice, and Pineapple Juice. 

Grandma's Picnic Punch Grandma concocted a wonderful drink for the family picnic with Skyy Vodka, Peach 
Schnapps, Creme de Cassis, Pink Lemonade, and Pineapple Juice. 

Non-Akoho\ic DrinK 
"Mickey's Be-Bop Drink" Delicious Cherry flavored Sprite with Dad's Glowing Electric Ice Cubes served in a 

souvenir cup 5.99 

Grandpa' 5 E\ectrk MRk 5hake5 
Topped with Dad's "Experimental Electric Ice Cubes" 9.50 

Chocolate Grasshopper Shake Chocolate Ice Cream, Green Creme de Menthe, and Creme de Cacao 

Almond joy Shake Vanilla Ice Cream, Amaretto, Coconut Rum, and Creme de Cassis 

Tutti Fruitti Shake Vanilla Ice Cream, Creme de Banana, Cherry Brandy, Orange Juice, and Pineapple Juice 

l>ott\ed l>eer Draft l>eer 
Budweiser 
Bud Light 

Miller Lite 
Coors Light 
Yuengling 
Bass Ale 

4.00 
4.00 
4.50 
5.75 

Molson Ice 
Heineken 
Corona 

4.50 
4.50 
4.50 Michelob Ultra 

Michelob Amber Bock 

Conundrum, California 
Guenoc Sauvignon Blanc 
Buena Vista Chardonnay, Happiest Celebration on Earth, Cameros 2003 
Fess Parker Chardonnay, Santa Barbara 
King Estate Pinot Gris, Oregon 
Kenwood White Zinfandel, California 

Beringer Founders Estate Merlot, California 
Echelon Pinot Noir, Central Coast 
BV Coastal Cabernet Sauvignon, California 
Kendall Jackson Vintners Reserve, Cabernet Sauvignon, California 
Rosemont Estate Shiraz, Australia 

Domaine Ste. Michelle, Blanc de Blanc, Washington State 

Mom 5a~ "Remember to wa5h ~our hands" 
Sales Tax and Gratuity Not Included. 

A 18% Service Charge will be added to Parties of 8 or More 

Glass 

11.25 
6 .75 
7.75 
8 .25 
8.25 
6.25 

7.25 
7.75 
6.25 
9.50 
7.75 

Bottle. 

52.00 
30.00 
36 .00 
38.00 
38.00 
27.00 

32.00 
35.00 
27 .00 
44.00 
35.00 

Bottle 

32.00 

Glass 

4.50 
4.50 
5.00 
5.00 
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